Hall of the House of Representatives

 $85 th \ General \ Assembly$ - Regular Session, 2005

Amendment Form

JBC	02/01/05 (1)	

Subtitle of House Bill No. 1099		
"AN ACT FOR THE ARKANSAS COURT OF APPEALS APPROPRIATION FOR THE 20	05-	
2007 BIENNIUM."		

Amendment No. 1 to House Bill No. 1099.

Amend House Bill No. 1099 as originally introduced:

Page 2, line 30 delete "5,000 "25,000" AND	5,000" and substitute
Page 2, line 36 delete " 0 "10,500" AND	0" and substitute
Page 3, line 2 delete "130,000 "220,000" AND	130,000" and substitute
Page 3, line 3 delete "9,137 "17,044" AND	9,137" and substitute
AND Page 3, line 4 delete "\$ 3,149,162 "\$ 3,277,569 \$ 3,352,668"	\$ 3,224,261" and substitute



The Amendment was read ____ By: Joint Budget Committee JKA/JKA - 02-01-2005 10:48 JKA033